Position

Maintenance Supervisor

Lead Custodian

Custodian Il

Lead Custodian

Custodian Il

Lead Grounds Worker

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Custodian |

Grounds Worker Il

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Grounds Worker |

Custodian |

Other Positions Held

Custodial Supervisor

Grounds Specialist

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc
M & O Administration
Lpc

M & O Administration
Lpc

Total Wages

$86,859

$78,802

$63,127

$63,012

$61,270

$59,199

$59,018

$58,022

$56,766

$56,684

$54,749

$52,484

$51,024

$50,403

$47,807

$37,113

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,201

$22,219

$27,460

$30,505

$27,433

$27,224

$13,821

$16,829

$29,696

$29,882

$37,783

$21,768

$21,780

$39,466

$27,978

$16,116



