Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$86,859	\$43,201
Lead Custodian	Custodial Supervisor	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$78,802	\$22,219
Custodian II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$63,127	\$27,460
Lead Custodian		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$63,012	\$30,505
Custodian II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$61,270	\$27,433
Lead Grounds Worker	Grounds Specialist	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$59,199	\$27,224
Custodian I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$59,018	\$13,821
Custodian II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$58,022	\$16,829
Custodian I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$56,766	\$29,696
Custodian I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$56,684	\$29,882
Grounds Worker II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$54,749	\$37,783
Custodian I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$52,484	\$21,768
Custodian I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$51,024	\$21,780
Custodian I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$50,403	\$39,466
Grounds Worker I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$47,807	\$27,978
Custodian I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	M & O Administration Lpc	\$37,113	\$16,116